
údaje o obsahu výkresu,  označení části projektu

investor :

ING MAJOROŠ LAD.

vyprac.:

místo :

stavba :

číslo 
výkresu

část

arch. č.

měřítko

ING MAJOROŠ LAD.

kreslil : zodp.proj.:

ING MAJOROŠ LAD.

STAVEBNÍ
1:500

MER17V POLYFUNKČNÍM AREÁLU "KARVINÁ BĚLIDLO"ob
j. 

:

19900

4300

35300 - 2X2650+12x2500

1252

10510

2625
5500

5820

 


